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Statement showing the Blocks of Land which have been proclaimed under the New Zealand State-guaranteed

Advances Act, 1909, &c. —continued.

4
Name of Block.

Ga

Area of
Block.

No. Page.

Gn :etted. Survi )yor-General's Report.

Works Estimated
required to „, st ,

open up such P"I,lock- borrowed.
T From

Mar. 31, fjEj";,,..„, 191.9, to, • March 31,
1910.

Expenditure.

Total
to

March 31,
1910.

Date.
Valua-
tion of
Block.

• avvke's Bay L.iND DlSI JICT.

Acres.
4,115 16 Nov., 1894

£
3,217 Road-works

£
520

£
497

£ s. d. £ s. d.
497 5 5Hikurangi No. 2

Huiarua
Koranga
Kumeti

7,750
82
90 |

1663
19011
1902 f
1991
2142

21 Oct., 1897 2,695 1,000 737 736 10 7
17,422
4,521

58
69

4 July, 1907
19Aug., 1909

13,649
22,505 Roads and

bridges
Road-works

2,613
1,680

898 846 15 11
0 8 0

1,054 12 5
6 8 0

Liberal
Makaretu
Mangapoike..
Mangatera
Mangatoro, Block I ..
Mangatoro Ia No. 1 ..
Moanui
Motu
Ngapaeruru
Ngapaeruru No. 2
Nuhaka North
Nuhaka No. 2
Nuhaka No. 3
Piripiri

2,800
6,250

14,628
47

1,700
5,016

24,865
33,045

83
69
24
62
38
60
59
23

( 86
1 20

80
68
24
13

1388
2141
521

1,790
857

1537
1620
479

1914
548

1365
1324
522
475

20 Oct., 1892
19Aug., 1909
28 Feb., 1901
23 June, 1910

3 May, 1900
29 June, 1905
23 July, 1903
18 Mar., 1892
1Dec, 1898

15 Mar., 1900
13 Oct., 1892
7 Sept., 1893

28 Feb., 190L
18 Feb., 1909

2,500
9,375
8,260

985
1,329

32,104
14,000
16,773

l26,370

400
3,041
1,834

130
425

1,348
3,108
2,475

400

1,834

125
1,348
3,101
2,475

400 0 0

1,833 18 2

424 19 5
1,317 19 8
3,101 4 6
2,475 0 0

44,816 11,000 11,000 11,000 0 0
9,549

777
4,138
8,276

4,632
486

5,351
53,356

568
58

1,034
4,132

568
58

1,031

568 0 0
58 0 0

1,030 18 5
3,862 15 11Roads and

bridges
Road-woiks

3,802 15 11
Pohui
Ruahine
Ruakituri ..
Tahora No. 2 South

4,306
5,154
4,855

43,037

90
61
46
24

(41
{ 83

67

1521
1291
(939)1955}

522
1042
2222
2305

11 Nov., 1892
16 Aug., 1894
21 June, 1894
28 Feb., 1901

4 May, 1905
14 Sept., 1905
1 Aug., 1907

3,655
2,704
4,575

16,139
| 48,345
21,877

538
840
364

4,304

538
824
304

538 0 0
824 1 9
364 0 0

Tamaki 3,443 3,440 3,340 3,340 0 0
Tamaki No. 1 3,042

9,404
16,723
3,073
1,461
8,961
8,490

1324
1859
1992
939
412
395

Roads and
bridges

Road-works

3,043 2,876 156 1 6 3,031 16 9
Tauwharctoi
Tuahu
Tutnmoe
Uniutaoroa
Waiau
Waimarama

68
67
58
49
23
11

7 Sept., 1893
27 Aug., 1903
4 July, 1907

22 June, 1893
30 Mar., 1893
11Feb., 1909

4,796
6,288
5,384

956
4,215

61,107

1,175
2,352
1,536

100
1,405
6,028

1,169
2,350
1,299

100
1,183

236'17 2
1,169 0 0
2,350 7 5
1,535 19 9

100 0 0
1,182 14 0
2,770 15 4

Waipaoa
Waitahaia
Whakapaupakihi
Whakarara, Section 14, Block

XIII
Wharekopae-Tahora No. 2
Woodville ..

10,732
13,820
14,379

508

67
52
52
16

2305
1619
1619
342

1Aug., 1907
23 July, 1903
23 July, 1903
1 Mar., 1894

10,439
8,660

12,498
406

Roads and
bridges

Ditto
Road works

3,279
2,990
1,798

38

2,109
2,990
1,798

38

2,77015 4
820 14 0 2,930 1 10

2,990 0 0
1,797 18 8

38 0 0
14,401

254
24
49

522
939

28 Feb., 1901
22 June, 1893

11,869
286

1,440
25

1,432
25

1,431 18 0
25 0 0

Totals |355,758 |444,846 70,061 146,717 18,700 8 4 [55,417 6 6

Aorangi
Aria
Autawa
Eao
Egmont, Block VI
Eltham
Gatton
Huiroa
Hurimoaua
Iriwhata

3,842
39

4,725
17,218
1,683
3,200
3,800
6,433
3,190
7,564

75
93
21
77
57
19
19
72
79
70

2153
3006

393
2191
1163
340
340

1273
1774
2348

Taranaki Lan
8 Sept., 1904
26 Nov., 1908
23 Mar., 1893

2 Oct., 1902
26 July, 1894
16 Mar., 1893
16 Mar., 1893
15 Sept., 1892
3 Nov., 1898

16 Sept., 1909

DlSTKH
2,519

532
4,276

13,890
1,721
3,150
3,860
5,318
2,981

10,490

:t.

Road works 1,160
265

1 , 153
6,361

421
800
950

2,093
797

5,135

1,146
1,153
6,361

421
800
950

2,093
797

14 2 0
242 2 2

1,158 18 5
242 2 2

1,153 0 0
0,361 0 0

421 0 0
800 0 0
950 0 0

2,093 0 0
797 0 0

28 16 0Roads and
bridges

Road-works
28 16 0

Kahuwera
Kaimanuka
Kaipikari
Kaitangiwhenua No. 2
Kaitangiwhenua Special Settle-

ment
Kaupokonui
Kohuratahi
Kuraiti
Kuti
Kururau
Lepperton ..
Llewolljn ..
Maben
Makahu
Makino
Mangaehu
Mangaere
Mangamingi
Manganui-Egmont
Mangaowata
Mangaroa

6,334
9,987
4,273

33,430
7,747

84
72
79
27

1

2532
1273
1775
510

4

7 Sept., 1909
15 Sept., 1892
3 Nov., 1898
5 April, 1894
7 Jan., 1904

8,934
5,350
2,136

15,667
4,209

2,925
2,065

582
6,393
1,491

2,665
582

6,393
1,491

249 3 3 249 3 3
2,065 0 0

582 0 0
6,393 0 0
1,491 0 0

230
3,548
4,465

13,989
11,808
2,775
4,594
4,680
6,551
8,608

492
7,432
0,629
2,833

10,623
4,969

02
79
14

75
80
83
15
05
00
21
72
30
15
72
77
77

1215
1774
360

2153
2323
1383
397

1871
1361
521

1273
526
336

1510
2191
2192

10Aug., 1893
3 Nov., 1898

15 Feb., 1900
8 Sept., 1904

28 Sept., 1905
20 Oct., 1892
9 Mar., 1896
4 Aug., 1904

27 Aug., 1896
28 Feb., 1901
15 Sept., 1892
27 April, 1893
18 Feb. 1892
4 Oct., 1894
2 Oct., 1902
2 Oct., 1902

230
3,019
1,855
4,921
7,508
2,998
3,445
2,341
6,180
3,787

604
9,485
9,040
3,597
7,126
4,560

58
738
617

1,985
3,490

966
862
900

1,468
1,860

301
4,144
4,286

894
2,280
1,225

58
738
617

1,984
3,489

966
862
900

1,468
1,521

301
4,144
4,286

894
2,140
1,225

58 0 0
738 0 0
617 0 0

1,984 2 0
3,489 6 10

966 0 0
862 0 0
900 0 0

1,468 0 0
1,856 18 10

301 0 0
4,144 0 0
4,286 0 0

894 0 0
2,140 0 0
1,225 0 0

335 16 2

Roads and
bridgt-s

Road-worksMangaroa Township
Mangatawa
Marangae

14
6,804
0,439

98
2

32

3018
3

1024

25 Nov., 1909
9 Jan., 1902

15 April, 1909

850
3,796
5,447 Roads and

bridge
Road-works

320
1,270
2,720

1,270
487 16 5

1,26919 8
487 16 5

Marco
Matai o

6,403
1,486

13
12

382
953

16Feb., 1899
18 May, 1899

4,088
668 j

1,027
260

1,027
260

1,027 0 0
260 0 0

Carried forward (228,897 ,170,588 64,862 |53,001 |l,357 16 0 ,54,359 3 7
* The figuresgive the totals to the uearest pound for the year ending 31st Man;b, 1909.
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